LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;
TEC
18.11.2018

Epreuves

CADETS FCM v

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

BECKER Aubane (29, BRE)
ROUE Constance (29, BRE)
KRUPKA Amandine (29, BRE)

REGNARD Solenn (29, BRE)

DOJO DES ABERS

KIAI CLUB BREST

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

WP (a0pts) ALBERT Linda (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
W (30pts) LAOUENAN Roxane (29, BRE ) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN
4 #17pts) CLEMENT Leeloo (29, BRE) DOJO BRO FOEN

5 (+10pts) DONOU Poeti (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS

5 (20pts) JOUAN Nais (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX

7 +10pts) LAMOUR Ludivine (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

7 (+10pts) LE GOFF Maely (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
v/ (+10pts) BOULIC Maeline (29, BRE) A.S.P.T.T. BREST

v/ (+opts) PRIGENT Emma (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST

v/ (+0pts) RENAULT Sarah (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
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(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

BARBAT Elisabeth (29, BRE)
BARDET Melodie (29, BRE)
BOURSE Marine (56, BRE)
CANN Clemence (29, BRE)
CAUX Charlotte (35, BRE)
COLLIGNON Emilie (29, BRE)
CRUSSON Perrine (22, BRE)
DORNEL Sophie (22, BRE)
FANEN Daphne (56, BRE)
FONTAINE Hortense (29, BRE)
FONTAINE Pauline (56, BRE )
GICQUEL Manon (35, BRE)
GODAIN Mayliss (22, BRE)
GRIMANDI Juliette (29, BRE)
GUEGUEN Charlotte (22, BRE)
GUENEDAL Estelle (56, BRE)
HENARD Axelle (56, BRE)
JAOUEN Ines (35, BRE)
LAJOUX Adelie (22, BRE)

LE CAM Anne-Louise (56, BRE)
LE CARRERES Lena (22, BRE)
LE FLOCH Klervi (29, BRE)
LIEURADE Agnes (29, BRE)
LUCAS Gwenola (29, BRE)

MACE Elsa (56, BRE)

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO DES ETOCS

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO GUILERIEN

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

J.C.REDONNAIS

AJ22

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
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(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

MADEC Marianne (56, BRE)
MENIER Juliette (56, BRE)
MESTRIC Lea (29, BRE)
PENVERNE Manaig (56, BRE)
PETILLON Maelle (29, BRE)
PREVOT Chloe (29, BRE)
PROUFF - LE GOFF Lauriane (22, BRE)
QUEREL Viviane (22, BRE)
RABUT Lucie (35, BRE)

RUPIN Agathe (56, BRE)
TREHIN Enora (29, BRE)
TRIBONDEAU Melanie (35, BRE)

VIGNON Claire (35, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
BECQUET Cindy (29, BRE)
CLERMONT Cecile (29, BRE)
COCHERY Sophie (35, BRE)
DELAMAIRE Maeva (35, BRE)
DEMIN Luna (29, BRE)
DINER Helene (29, BRE)
FLOC H Aouregan (56, BRE)
GRALL Adeline (29, BRE)
GUETTA Julie (56, BRE)
HUBERT Karine (22, BRE)
ISLI Salima (29, BRE)

JAIN Melanie (29, BRE)

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO SANSHIRO

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

CSAM - DPB

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

JC BAIN BRETAGNE

DOJO DU PORZAY

RENSHINKAN JUDO CROZON

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

CSAM - DPB

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO
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(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

JICQUEL Emma (56, BRE )
KERVRAN Stehanie (29, BRE)
LAFUENTE Camille (35, BRE)
LE BLANC Alicia (35, BRE)

LE BLANC Flavie (35, BRE)

LE BORGNE Maelenn (56, BRE)
LE STER-MATSUBARA Hana (29, BRE)
MARIN Maiwenn (29, BRE)
PATRY Audrey (29, BRE)
PIRIOU Victoria (29, BRE)
REUX Marine (56, BRE)
TONNERRE Noann (56, BRE )

VILAR Chelsea (29, BRE)

CADETS M CM
ABRAZOVICH Viatcheslav (29, BRE)
ALBERT Pierre (29, BRE)
BAGSHAW Nathan (35, BRE )
BALIAN Solal (56, BRE)

BARANGER Paul (56, BRE )

BAZIN Titouan (35, BRE)

BRUT COUTTE Mathias (29, BRE)
CHASLES Thibault (56, BRE )
CIVILISE Gauthier (29, BRE)
COLLET Maxime (35, BRE)

COUSIN Mael (56, BRE)

DELWAULLE Marc (29, BRE)

JUDO BROCELIANDE

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

C.P.B. RENNES

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO SANSHIRO

CSAM - DPB

CSAM - DPB

SHUDOKAN BREST

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

CSAM - DPB

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO BROCELIANDE

DOJO SANSHIRO

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

JUDO BROCELIANDE

CSAM - DPB
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

FERDJIOUI Thibaud (29, BRE)
GABORY Mewan (56, BRE )
GIMENEZ Roman (22, BRE)
GUIGUE Mael (29, BRE)
GUILLEMAUD Mateo (56, BRE)
KLEIN Nael (56, BRE)
LATOUR Matteo (35, BRE)

LE BERRE Ewan (29, BRE)

LE BRAS-SANCHO Mateo (29, BRE)
LE COZ Tristan (29, BRE)

LE MERCIER Nicolas (56, BRE)
LE NARD-LE FLOCH Bastien (29, BRE)
LE NEURES Yanis (56, BRE)

LE VOT Adrien (29, BRE)

LE VOT Bastien (29, BRE)
LEGRAND Guillaume (29, BRE)
LEROY Noe (56, BRE )

LERUTH Tom (35, BRE)
LOLLIER Gaetan (29, BRE)
MAO Kylian (29, BRE)

MELI Livio (56, BRE)

MENARD Quentin (29, BRE)
MICHAUT Elouan (29, BRE)
OILLIC Curtis (56, BRE)
OILLIC Ethan (56, BRE)

PETITOT Florian (56, BRE)

KIAI CLUB BREST

F.LLHENNEBONT JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB GUEMENOIS

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

DOJO SANSHIRO

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

DOJO BRO FOEN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

RENSHINKAN JUDO CROZON

RENSHINKAN JUDO CROZON

DOJO DE L AULNE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C.REDONNAIS

SEISHINKAN

DOJO BRO FOEN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

CSAM - DPB

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO PLAISIR 56
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

PLISSON Dylan (56, BRE )
PLUMARD Lucas (29, BRE)
RATSIMBAZAFY Arthur (35, BRE)
ROLAND Raphael (29, BRE)
RUPIN Marceau (56, BRE)
SALVAN Philippe (56, BRE)
SAUVE Louan (35, BRE )
SCOLAN Igor (29, BRE)
SEIGNEUR Charles (29, BRE)
SERANDOUR Maxime (35, BRE )
TOURNIE Thomas (56, BRE )

TREMENBERT Olivier (29, BRE)

CADETSM 1D
GOUANVIC Evan (29, BRE)
LE NEILLON Evan (56, BRE)
LECOMTE Lucas (56, BRE)
PINOT Anatole (35, BRE)
QUEREL Ewen (22, BRE)

SCHUTZ Malo (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ABASQ Killian (22, BRE )
ABGRALL Gwenole (29, BRE)
ANCEL Yann (29, BRE)
ANNE Lukas (35, BRE)

ARNAUT Gregory (29, BRE)

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO SANSHIRO

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

BREST JUDO ST MARC

BREST JUDO ST MARC

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO ALREEN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO BRO FOEN

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

CLUB JUDO RETIERS

KUMO
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

BAGSHAW Samuel (35, BRE)
BARBAT Paco (29, BRE)
BEAN Swan (22, BRE)
BEAUFILS Aurelien (35, BRE)
BEYER Thurben (29, BRE)
BONNIN Erwan (56, BRE)

BRAJEUL Damien (29, BRE)

BRIANTAIS Pierre Louis (35, BRE)

BULTEAU Teo (35, BRE)

CADERO Ivan (56, BRE)

CAQUINEAU Adrien (29, BRE)

CARREL Elouan (22, BRE)
CELTON Thomas (29, BRE)
CHATELIN Sanio (35, BRE)

CLERGEAU Sam (29, BRE)

COCHENNEC Dorian (29, BRE)

COIC Samuel (29, BRE)
COLOMBEL Bryan (56, BRE)
COTTEN Louis (29, BRE)
CREISMEAS Mael (29, BRE)
CRIMI Antony (29, BRE )
DANIELLO Enzo (35, BRE)
DAVY Kilian (35, BRE)
DELAROCHE Loan (22, BRE)
DENISAN Louis (22, BRE)

FORCIN Martin (29, BRE)

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO DE TRIEUX

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO PLAISIR 56

DOJO DE L AULNE

DOJO GUERCHAIS

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO SANSHIRO

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

KIAI CLUB BREST

JUDO CLUB SAINT JACQUES

KUMO

DOJO DE L AULNE

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

DOJO BRO FOEN

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

JC BAIN BRETAGNE

JC INTERCOMMUNAL TREMEUR

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO SANSHIRO
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(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+0 pts)

FORTUN Julien (29, BRE)
FOURETS Ludovic (35, BRE)
GATINEAU Theophile (29, BRE)
GUAY Youenn (35, BRE)
GUEGUEN Jules (56, BRE)
GUIOSE Faustin (56, BRE)
HAINAUT Noelig (22, BRE)

HENARD Joel (56, BRE)

IGUITBACHYAN Tigran (56, BRE)

JAOUEN Simon (35, BRE)

JOUANNET Christophe (56, BRE)

JOUYAUX Niels (22, BRE)
KADDOURI Martin (56, BRE)
LAURETTA Alessio (35, BRE)
LE CLEC H Ewen (29, BRE)

LE CORRE Yann (29, BRE)

LE COUTEUR Ronan (29, BRE)
LE GALL Enzo (56, BRE)

LE GUEN Malo (35, BRE)
LIGEN Quentin (29, BRE)
LOUSSAOUARN Theo (29, BRE)
MICHAUT Emmanuel (29, BRE)
MORIN Thibaut (56, BRE )
PERROT Hugo (22, BRE)
POIRIER Jerome (35, BRE)

RAULO Stephane (22, BRE)

J C LANDIVISIEN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

SHUDOKAN BREST

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO DU PORZAY

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

DOJO ALREEN

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

JC BAIN BRETAGNE

JC INTERCOMMUNAL TREMEUR
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

RIDEAU LE MARECHAL Aurelien (22, BRE)
RIGOLAND Sacha (35, BRE)

SALON Alexis (29, BRE)

SCOTTO DI CESARE Enzo (29, BRE)
TEKADIOMONA Nono (56, BRE)

THOER Martin (56, BRE)

THOMAS Mathis (35, BRE)

TREHIN Karl (56, BRE)

TRIADOU Benjamin (29, BRE )

VAUTRAIN Nolwenn (29, BRE )

VERREY Thomas (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

DEVAUX Gaston (29, BRE)

GUILLEMAUD Gabin (56, BRE)

JOUAN Mathis (56, BRE)

LABOUCHE Malo (29, BRE)

LARAN Djeson (56, BRE)

LEFEUVRE Theo (35, BRE)

MANDARD Matthieu (35, BRE )

PERON Antoine (29, BRE)

RAOUL Alan (22, BRE)

REY Olivier (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
ARGENTE Albert-Julien (56, BRE)

BODERE Kevin (29, BRE)

ASPTT LANNION

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

CSAM - DPB

DOJO BRESTOIS

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KUMO

DOJO PLOEMEUR OCEAN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE

CSAM - DPB

AJ22

SHUDOKAN BREST

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
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(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

BRISSON Corentin (56, BRE)
CADIO Konvael (35, BRE)
COLLOBERT Anthony (56, BRE )
CORFMAT Nathan (56, BRE)
COSQUER Nicolas (56, BRE)
COULIBALY Issa (29, BRE)
COUSIN Tanguy (56, BRE)
DANIEL Mael (35, BRE)
FRENAIS Thibault (29, BRE)
GANDON Theodore (35, BRE)
GEFFROY Romain (22, BRE)
GUEHO PELOILLE Axel (56, BRE)
GUILLEMET ANGOUJARD Justin (22, BRE)
GUYOMARCH Quentin (29, BRE)
HASCOET Pierrick (29, BRE)
HORUDKO Hugo (29, BRE)
JEGOU Diego (56, BRE)
JOFFREDO Gary (56, BRE)
JOUAN Timothe (56, BRE)
KERROS Elorn (29, BRE)

LANOE Theau (56, BRE)

LARGE Attila (29, BRE)

LE BRETON Anatole (56, BRE)
LE MOIGNE Mael (35, BRE)

LE NOUAILLE Etienne (56, BRE)

LOXQ GUINGUENO Lewellyn (29, BRE)

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

DOJO DU SCORFF

DOJO DE GREGAM

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE

CSAM - DPB

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO ALREEN

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO GUILERIEN

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO BRESTOIS

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB SARZEAU

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

DOJO SANSHIRO

J.C. PONTIVY

J.C.REDONNAIS

JUDO PLAISIR 56

DOJO BRESTOIS



(+40pts) MAQUENHEN Raphael (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

+10pts) MARREC Kevin (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
+20pts) MARREC Pierre (29, BRE) ARMORIC JUDO
+20pts) MARREC Romain (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

+opts) MORVAN Damien (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN

+20pts) MOULLEC Gregory (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)
+opts) OLIVRE Victor (29, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN
+10pts) ORVOINE Louis (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
(+24pts) PEREBASKINE Roman (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35

+opts) POITRENAUD Morgan (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

C € € € € € £ £ £ € £ & 8§« 8 8«

C € £ € £ <€ < «

+10pts) POMMERET Mael (29, BRE) KUMO

+20pts) QUELLEC Mathys (29, BRE) CSAM - DPB

+10pts) TANNEAU Christophe (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

+opts) TOSCANO Antoine (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB GUEMENOIS

+30pts) TOULHOAT Vincent (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO

(+20pts) TRUYOL Elie (29, BRE) DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

(+20pts) VILAR Bryan (29, BRE) CSAM - DPB

(+40pts) WEISHARDT David (56, BRE) DOJO ALREEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

#+s0pts) ARGO Vincent (56, BRE) C.LAITA GUIDEL

+10pts) BEDOUET Christophe (56, BRE) FOYER CJ MERLEVENEZ

(+30pts) CORRE Frederic (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN

+10pts) FONTAINE Georges Philippe (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

(+40pts) GROLLEAU Philippe (29, BRE) A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN
(+opts) GUILLOU CORCUFF Steven (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
(+24pts) JOLY Gilles (29, BRE) DOJO LOCTUDYSTE



C € < < «
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+10pts) JOURDAN Pascal (35, BRE) DOJO DE ROMAGNE

+10pts) LE ROY Mickael (22, BRE) AL DE LANGUEUX
(+30pts) LEROUGE Cedric (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
+20pts) MAURY David (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL
(+30pts) MOINAT Freddy (56, BRE) DOJO DU SCORFF
+opts) POPPLETON Marc (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

(+20pts) AUBRY Christophe (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB MONTALBANAIS
+7pts) BOGARD Patrice (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
+10pts) CARO David (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS
+30pts) DORNEL Jerome (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN
+17pts) FERDJIOUI Samuel (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST

+opts) FLAMMER Patrick (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
+20pts) JOLIVET Gabriel (35, BRE) UNION SPORTIVE DE GUIGNEN
+10pts) JOUSSELIN Antoine (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB SARZEAU
#+10pts) LE BOT Guillaume (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE POHER
+opts) LE BRONNEC Emmanuel (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
+10pts) LE PRIOL Patrice (22, BRE) DOJO D ARMOR

+10pts) LEMANISSIER Laurent (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
+37pts) LOUARN Fabrice (29, BRE) DOJO GUILERIEN

+opts) MAREC Jean Baptiste (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
(+20pts) NOEL Eric (56, BRE) A.S.AET DE LOISIRS ASAL
(+20pts) QUEMERE Thierry (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN

(+opts) RATSIMBAZAFY Rija Niaina (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD
+opts) ROCUET Ludovic (29, BRE) SEI BU KAN

+10pts) THORAUD Ludovic (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE



